
Machine No. : _____________________________ Month / Year: ____________________________

Setup Standards : _____________________________________________________________________

Pressure Unit Temperature Unit

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Date Responsible Sup. Sign.

Department Head Sign _______________________________________ Date ______________

Manager Maintenance Sign __________________________________ Date ______________

Manager General Sign ______________________________________   Date ______________

Reason for variation & Solution

Remarks Signature

HEAT TRANSFER MACHINE CHECK REPORT

Variation Identified ( above  - / + 5% )

Pressure TemperatureMachine 

time
Date Time


